
Traffic Assignment Committee
Chair: Neelam Fatima

Vice-Chair: Jack Klodzinski
No. Name Agency/Company Email Address

- Neelam Fatima St. Lucie TPO FatimaN@stlucieco.org

 - Jack Klodzinski Florida Turnpike jack.klodzinski@dot.state.fl.us

1 Arturo Perez Leftwich Consulting Engineers ajp@lce-fl.com

2 Chunyu Lu RS&H Chunyu.Lu@rsandh.com

3 David Rae URS david.rae@urs.com

4 Fadi Nassar ATEC fnassar@atectrans.com

5 Fang Mei RS&H fang.mei@rsandh.com

6 Hossein H. Nourzad Drexel University sh594@drexel.edu

7 Howard Slavin Caliper Corporation howard@caliper.com

8 Jamie Snow AECOM jamie.snow@aecom.com

9 Jeanette Berk HNTB jberk@HNTB.com

10 Kazem Oryani CDM Smith oryanik@cdmsmith.com

11 Krishnan Viswanathan CDM Smith viswanathank@cdmsmith.com

12 Michael Doherty URS michael.doherty@urs.com

13 Min-Tang Li FDOT District 4 min-tang.li@dot.state.fl.us

14 Olga Marcondes Lake-Sumter MPO omarcondes@lakesumtermpo.com

15 Rama Balakrishna Caliper Corporation rama@caliper.com

16 Rob Schiffer Cambridge Systematics rschiffer@camsys.com

17 Roberto Miquel CDM Smith miquelro@cdmsmith.com

18 Sharon Lewis Lake County slewis@lakecountyfl.gov

19 Srinivas Varanasi The Corradino Group svaranasi@corradino.com

20 Stephen Lawe Resource Systems Group slawe@rsginc.com

21 Sung-Ryong Han BCC Engineering shan@bcceng.com

22 Yafeng Yin University of Florida yafeng@ce.ufl.edu

23 Yew Song Florida Turnpike yew.song@dot.state.fl.us

Friends of the Committee
No. Name Agency/Company Email Address

1 Colby Brown Citilabs cbrown@citilabs.com

2 Heejoo Ham Citilabs hham@citilabs.com

3 Wilson Fernandez Miami-Dade MPO wilson@miamidade.gov

Researchers, Consultants and Supporting Staff
No. Name Agency/Company Email Address

- Ren Moses Florida A&M University-FSU moses@eng.fsu.edu

 - Mohammed Hadi Florida International University hadim@fiu.edu

 - Xia Jin Florida International University xjin1@fiu.edu

 - Frank Tabatabaee FDOT Central Office frank.tabatabaee@dot.state.fl.us

 - Diana Fields FDOT Central Office diana.fields@dot.state.fl.us
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